Main!. of Structures and Improvements (11) (7)

Lobbying included in Dues (AGA, FNGA) (15) 6 (9) 9

Civic/Social Club Dues

Remove Acquisition Adj . Amortiz. (WFNG) (80) 31 (49) 49

Gain on Sale of Property (186) (186) 186

Remove IT C Amortiza tion

OSS Adjustmenl

TOTAL FPSC ADJU STMENTS (232,865) (225,884) (6,580) (104) (606) 99 (186) (233.262) 397

FPSC ADJUSTED 223,957 73,545 47,406 36,396 (4,837) 23,730 (186) 176,053 47,904

FLEX RATE REVENUES

ADJUSTED FOR

FLEX RATE REVENUES

(3,644)

220,313 73,545 47,406 36,396

(1.406)

(6,243) 23.730 (186)

(1,406)

174,647

(2,238)

45,666

PRO FORMA REVENUE INCREAS E AND

ANNUALIZA TION ADJUSTMENTS

Deferred Tax True -up

TOTAL PRO FOR MA ADJUSTMENTS --­ -­

PRO FORMA ADJUSTED 223,957 73,545 47,406 36,396 (4 ,837) 23 ,730 (1 86) 176,053 47,904

PER BOOKS

CURRENT MONTH AMOUNT 29,139 12.477 5,855 4,093 2,206 (978) 2,157 25,810 3,329

PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM SCHEDULE 4
CAPITAL STRUCTURE

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS
September 2011

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

ADJU STMENTS RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

AVERAGE PER BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED (%) (%) ~%) (%) (%) ~%) ~
LONG TERM DEBT 225,624 (4.482) (5,360) 215,782 37.61% 6.92 2.60 6.92 2.60 6.92 2.60

SHORT TERM DEBT 3,535 (86) 3,449 0.60% 0.41 0.00 0.41 0.00 0.41 0.00

RESIDENTIAL DEPOSITS 10,783 10,783 1.88% 6.00 0.11 6.00 0.11 6.00 0.11

COMMERCIAL DEPOSITS 28,066 28,066 4.89% 7.00 0.34 7.00 0.34 7.00 0.34

INACTIVE DEPOSITS 202 202 0.04%

COMMON EQUITY 277,594 (86) (6,726) 270,782 47.19% 9.75 4.60 10.75 5.07 11.75 5.54

DEFERRED INCOME TAX 45.431 (700) 44,731 7.80%

TAX CREDITS - ZERO COST 0.00%

TOTAL 591,235 (5,268) (12 ,171 ) 573 ,796 100.00% 7.65 8.12 8.59

PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM 	 SCHEDULE 5

EARNED RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

September 2011

A 	 FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY
INCLUDING FLEX RATE REVENUES

FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE EARNED RATE OF RETURN
LESS RECONCILED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL

WEIGHTED COST RATES FOR
LONG TERM DEBT
SHORT TERM DEBT
PREFERRED STOCK
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COST(MIDPOINT)

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

DIVIDED BY RECONCILED COMMON EQUITY RATIO